
NWOESC General Education & Gifted Consultant Staffing
2024-2025

Name District

Mike Altman
Math Education Consultant
mike.altman@nwoesc.org

North Central | Gen Ed & Gifted

Edon | Gifted

Roots, Coaching and MathCounts

Heidi Bell
General Education & Special Education
heidi.bell@nwoesc.org

Tinora | Director of Student Services

Ashley Ensign
General Education
ashley.ensign@nwoesc.org

Holgate | Gen Ed & Gifted

Four County Career Center | Gen Ed

Summer Honors Academy

Kallie Gensler
General Education & Gifted
kallie.gensler@nwoesc.org

Resident Educator Coordinator

Stryker | Gen Ed & Gifted

Central Local | Gifted

Dorothy Lambert
Literacy Instructional Coach
dorothy.lambert@nwoesc.org

Millcreek/ West Unity | Gen Ed & Gifted

Tinora | Gifted

Working with districts to support literacy goals, including dyslexia and related areas.

Alison Luderman
General Education, Gifted & Special Education
alison.luderman@phpatriots.org

Patrick Henry | Director of Student Services

Jane Myers
General Education
jane.myers@nwoesc.org

Hicksville | Gen Ed & Gifted

Fayette | Gen Ed & Gifted

Spelling Bees, Summer Honors Academy

Stacey Parrish
General Education & Gifted
stacey.parrish@nwoesc.org

Opp School | Ohio School Wellness Initiative | NwOESC Safety Plan | County Events

Learning Recovery & Extended Learning | ESL/ELL: PD, Testing, Translation, District Support

Last Updated 7/10/2024. Assignments are subject to change.
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